

Schedule of Fees 2024

New Academy Enrolments

Thank you for your expression of interest in our combined academy and tuition program.

Sunshine Coast Sporting Academy and Peregian Beach College have partnered to provide this fantastic scholar development opportunity.

Annual Academy Fee Information

The academy program consists of both DEVELOPMENT and FULL-TIME opportunities.

Both programs follow a similar training schedule, however the Full-Time students receive a scholarship, under a tier scheme for their tuition fees from Peregian Beach College (levies remain payable to the college).

The Development students are full fee-paying students.

Sunshine Coast Sporting Academy Annual Fees*	
Football Academy – Development	\$2,850.00
Football Academy – Full-Time (scholarship)	\$3,750.00
Dance Academy – Full-Time (scholarship) and Development	\$4,100.00
Netball & Basketball Academy – Full-Time (scholarship) and Development	\$4,100.00

^{*}Subject to change

These fees are non-refundable.

Enrolment and registration fee are payable direct to the college.

Sports Academy Levy (if applicable)

The Sports Academy Levy assists with the costs incurred in running training activities within, and outside of school hours. These costs may include, but are not limited to cleaning, electricity, sports facility maintenance, administration, equipment, transport (to offsite training sessions only) and academy staff development.

Camp, tournament and other fixture fees will be invoiced separately throughout the year. Ample notice will be provided.

Direct Debit Payment Plans

Payment plans are available for academy fees, with weekly, fortnightly, or monthly instalment options by preapproved Direct Debit Request (DDR).

If you wish to pay fees by instalment, we require the DDR Form to be returned PRIOR to the due date of the term invoice. Fees and charges apply.